
RESULTS
10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN
TEAM
SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records

WR 575 LI Xue Yan CHN 9 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 580 AVRAMENKO Galina UKR 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Records Team

WR 1673 LI Xue Yan, SU Li, HUANG Qingqing CHN 9 SEP 2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

ER 1699 STEPANOVA Olga, EYDENZON Julia, IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1661-30x
1 UKR - Ukraine

846

815

281 274 291

262 277 276

Fast

SlowRYBOVALOVA Viktoriia1535 96 90 97

95 89 92 276

283

559-11x

Fast

SlowTARKANII Marharyta1538 93 91 95

90 93 92 275

279

554-11x

Fast

SlowAVRAMENKO Halina1525 92 93 99

77 95 92 264

284

548-  8x

1649-32x
2 ARM - Armenia

826

823

273 269 284

268 279 276

Fast

SlowHARUTYUNYAN Gohar1005 94 87 96

88 94 92 274

277

551-11x

Fast

SlowMKRTCHYAN Lilit1008 91 91 95

90 93 89 272

277

549-13x

Fast

SlowGRIGORYAN Arusyak1003 88 91 93

90 92 95 277

272

549-  8x

1559-25x
3 GER - Germany

792

767

258 275 259

265 252 250

Fast

SlowVOGELBACHER Daniela1222 88 97 92

94 89 87 270

277

547-12x

Fast

SlowMUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge1217 92 93 90

91 83 90 264

275

539-12x

Fast

SlowOESTREICHER Eva Maria1219 78 85 77

80 80 73 233

240

473-  1x

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 12:33 Q000000TA2802261400.1.10RTW.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 195A5743

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ER European Record

WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:33:00 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:39:29 AM)

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 12:33 Q000000TA2802261400.1.10RTW.0.001.pdf 4 Page 2 of 2


