

RESULTS

10m MOVING TARGET WOMEN

TEAM

SAT 28 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records						
WR	575	LI Xue Yan	CHN	9 SEP 2018	WCH	Changwon (KOR)
ER	580	AVRAMENKO Galina	UKR	18 MAR 2019	ECH	Osijek (CRO)

Records Team						
WR	1673	LI Xue Yan, SU Li, HUANG Qingqing	CHN	9 SEP 2018	WCH	Changwon (KOR)
ER	1699	STEPANOVA Olga, EYDENZON Julia, IZMALKOVA Irina	RUS	18 MAR 2019	ECH	Osijek (CRO)

Rank	Bib No	Name	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Total	Remarks
				1	2	3			
1	UKR - Ukraine			281	274	291	846		
				262	277	276	815	1661-30x	
	1535	RYBOVALOVA Viktoriia	Slow	96	90	97	283		
			Fast	95	89	92	276	559-11x	
	1538	TARKANII Marharyta	Slow	93	91	95	279		
			Fast	90	93	92	275	554-11x	
	1525	AVRAMENKO Halina	Slow	92	93	99	284		
			Fast	77	95	92	264	548- 8x	
2	ARM - Armenia			273	269	284	826		
				268	279	276	823	1649-32x	
	1005	HARUTYUNYAN Gohar	Slow	94	87	96	277		
			Fast	88	94	92	274	551-11x	
	1008	MKRTCHYAN Lilit	Slow	91	91	95	277		
			Fast	90	93	89	272	549-13x	
	1003	GRIGORYAN Arusyak	Slow	88	91	93	272		
			Fast	90	92	95	277	549- 8x	
3	GER - Germany			258	275	259	792		
				265	252	250	767	1559-25x	
	1222	VOGELBACHER Daniela	Slow	88	97	92	277		
			Fast	94	89	87	270	547-12x	
	1217	MUELLER-FASSBENDER Nicola Inge	Slow	92	93	90	275		
			Fast	91	83	90	264	539-12x	
	1219	OESTREICHER Eva Maria	Slow	78	85	77	240		
			Fast	80	80	73	233	473- 1x	

Rank	Bib No	Name	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Total	Remarks
				1	2	3			

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend

Bib No	Bib Number	ECH	European Championships	ER	European Record
WCH	World Championships	WR	World Record		

195A5743

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (3/1/2026 12:33:00 PM)
 Release: Preliminary Version 1 (3/1/2026 11:39:29 AM)

Version of 1 MAR 2026, 12:33

Q000000TA2802261400.1.10RTW.0.001.pdf

4

Page 2 of 2

